N701

pieces

1 seater

2 seater

3 seater

90° round corner
90° square corner

footstool

upholstery

length x width x height

80 x 91 x 76 cm|31.5"x 36" x 30"
140 x 91 x 76 cm | 557 x 36" x 30"
210 x 91 x 76 cm | 82.5" x 36" x 30"
120 x 120 x 76 cm | 47" x 47" x 30"
91x91x76cm|36"x 36" x 30"
70x 70 x 43 cm | 27.5" x 27.5" x 17"

aniline leather

1 seater 2 seater
chestnut
20289
20290
20291
20293
20292
20294
3 seater 90° round corner

90° square corner footstool

modular sofas

57



